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|__# | PETTORALE|

1 4868
2 380
3 514
4 4629
5 457
6 409
7 89

8 4651
9 453
10 471

11 226
12 3376
13 101

14 2609
15 455
16 393
17 190
18 498
19 3877
20 511

21 342
22 4627
23 3907

CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

6" TAPPA - BRUGHERIO - 03/03/2024 ]

ATLETA
TURRONI ALESSANDRO
PREVITALI THOMAS
ZANZOTTERA MARCO
CANCLINI FRANCESCO
TALAMAZZINI GIACOMO
RONCAREGGI STEFANO
CANZI LORENZO
STEIS FEDERICO
SPOSATO ALESSIO
TIRELLI PAOLO
GIULIANI MARCO
MURERO FEDERICO
CASTROVINCI FEDERICO
ZECCHETTO ALBERTO
STELLA SILVIO
RENDA MATTEO
FINAZZO ELIA
VIEL MAURO
GIACOBBE DANIELE
ZALETTI FEDERICO
PACIONE DI BELLO JARNO
ROTTA ANDREA
VILLA GEROLAMO

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

GARA 2_PM/SM45 - DEFINITIVA
|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT |

ISR

SM35
SM
PM
SM
PM
PM
PM
PM
SM

SM40

SM40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
PM

SM45
PM
SM

SM35
PM

SM45

1
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SOCIETA'
VB058 - SPORT PROJECT VCO
MI054 - U.S. ATL. VEDANO
LU351 - G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA
MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO
MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE
MI215-U.S. SVITTORE O. 1906
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
CR862 - OMBRIANO RUNNING
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
BGOO0S - ATL. PRESEZZO

TEMPO

00:19:39.176
00:20:11.178
00:20:16.669
00:20:29.924
00:20:50.170
00:21:00.669
00:21:05.918
00:21:10.417
00:21:12.417
00:21:18.667
00:21:25.168
00:21:28.671
00:21:37.682
00:21:41.420
00:21:47.415
00:21:48.168
00:21:48.914
00:21:53.412
00:21:56.410
00:22:06.904
00:22:31.659
00:22:34.658
00:22:36.408



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

144
4392
388
4879
415
79
198
4870
206
4621
141
229
2581
167
122
302
479
411
375
87
2580
2705
2569
155
428
4862
315
4878
4591
356
96
62
182
4442
384
462
3418
264
2574
172
4873

DE FILIPPI PIERPAOLO
KOHLI ELMOSTAFA

RAVA' TOMMASO MARCO

BONDIONI GUGLIELMO
ROSSIN STEFANO
CAMMAROTO MATTIA
FREZZATO DANIELE
BORTOLUSSI CRISTIAN
GALLIANI GIACOMO
SIMONETTI MATTEO

CUTRUPI DANIELE ALESSIO

GOTTARDI RICCARDO

FONTAINE SEBASTIEN CLAUDE
DONISELLI IVAN VIRGINIO

CIVATI MAURO

MAURI GABRIELE
TORELLI LUCA
ROSSETTI CORRADO
POLIMENO ANTONINO
CANTU' GIOVANNI
CONTI GABRIELE
BATTAGLIA LUCA
BERGONZI FRANCESCO
DI FEDERICO FILIPPO
SALVADORINI MATTEO
SCAVAZZA LUCA
MILANESI ROBERTO
MASTROMARINO LUCA
MILIANTI GIACOMO
PAZIENZA CARLO
CASERIO DAVIDE
BRAMBILLA PAOLO
FEDELI GABRIELE
UCCELLI ANDREA
RAGONESE LORIS
TEODORO IVAN
SERVIDA DIEGO

LODI FRANCESCO
PISCIONE MATTEO
ERBA EDOARDO
ZORZETTO RICCARDO
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SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM
PM
PM
SM
PM
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM
PM
SM45
SM45
SM40
PM
SM
SM
SM40
SM
PM
SM
SM45
SM45
PM
SM35
SM45
SM40
PM
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
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13
14

15
14
16

10
15

11

16
12
13
10
11
14
12
15
13

MI307 - C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI670 - DK RUNNERS MILANO

MI265 - ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MI054 - U.S. ATL. VEDANO

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI307 - C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL.
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
BS183 - C.S. S.ROCCHINO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
RM267 - CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
PV599 - ATL. PAVESE

MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
VA050 - ATL. CAIRATESE

MI271 - LA MICHETTA

RR0O0O - RUNCARD

MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
PV599 - ATL. PAVESE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI489 - ATL. V.C.A. MILANO

MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI787 - DE RAN CLAB

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI963 - OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D.
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

MI704 - MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A.S.D.

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

00:22:41.157
00:22:42.408
00:22:45.161
00:22:52.663
00:22:52.667
00:22:58.412
00:22:59.163
00:22:59.651
00:23:00.910
00:23:03.408
00:23:07.666
00:23:10.664
00:23:12.654
00:23:13.906
00:23:23.908
00:23:28.410
00:23:31.907
00:23:34.156
00:23:36.405
00:23:37.904
00:23:49.902
00:24:05.646
00:24:12.642
00:24:24.395
00:24:25.160
00:24:28.895
00:24:34.648
00:24:46.161
00:24:57.644
00:24:59.642
00:25:05.154
00:25:14.394
00:25:21.642
00:25:24.639
00:25:25.140
00:25:34.635
00:25:40.647
00:25:51.398
00:25:55.136
00:26:04.631
00:26:26.384



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

102
60
4876

446
504
386
3878
274
4872
140
2640
2687
4644
193
4632
239
4861
487
19
92
4653

CASUCCI MATTEO
BRAMBILLA DARIO
BONATO MATTEO
ACETI ALEXANDER
SIMONELLI MARCO

VISMARA IVAN ANDREA

RAMBELLI LUDOVICO
PERINI ALESSANDRO
MADDE' ALESSANDRO
RADICE MATTIA
CROCI LORENZO
LUCIA ANTONELLO
VIGNATI LUCA
SIMONETTI DANIELE
FORMILLO PAOLO
KAMAL AYYOUB
GRIMOLDI LUCA
BIONDELLI MARIANO
TURI GAETANO
AROSIO ANDREA
CAPORALE CARMINE
MANCINI PAOLO

LTIt LL

SM
SM
SM35
SM
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM35
SM40
PM
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM
PM
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

17
18

19
16
17
14
18

15
17
16
19
17
20
20
18
21
22
23
24
25

MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI504 - A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI374 - U.S. A.CASATI ATL.

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI895 - ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
MI695 - VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

RR0OOO - RUNCARD

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

00:26:26.887
00:26:42.640
00:26:50.890
00:27:20.132
00:27:21.135
00:27:26.132
00:27:36.874
00:27:53.376
00:27:59.375
00:28:18.128
00:28:38.624
00:28:49.127
00:28:54.138
00:28:56.127
00:29:40.857
00:29:44.858
00:29:52.618
00:29:54.108
00:30:16.352
00:31:16.836
00:31:17.591
00:31:44.836



